STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES

December 31, 2017

NAME OF CITY

City of Bowdon

ALL FUNDS
Fund balance, Fund balance
January 1, 2017 Receipts Transfers in Transfers out Disbursements December 31, 2017
100 |GENERAL FUND 64,406.78 30,523.99 6,221.22 - 35,374.10 65,777.89
SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS -
201 [Municipal highway fund - - - - - -
City's share of special assessemnt - - - - - -
Special Assessment Deficiency - - - - - -
TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS - - - - - -
DEBT SERVICE FUNDS -
27,642.53 - 6,221.22 - - 33,863.75
TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS 27,642.53 - 6,221.22 - - 33,863.75

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS

CDBG Grant

USDA

TOTAL CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS




STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES
December 31, 2017

NAME OF CITY

City of Bowdon

FUND

ALL F

UNDS

Fund balance,
January 1, 2017

Receipts

Transfers in

Transfers out

Disbursements

Fund balance
December 31, 2017

ENTERPRISE FUNDS

Water fund

78,581.71

87,535.95

84,326.74

81,790.92

Sewer fund

Garbage fund

TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUNDS

78,581.71

87,535.95

84,326.74

81,790.92

TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS

Park District

TOTAL TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS

TOTAL - ALL FUNDS

170,631.02

118,059.94

12,442 44

119,700.84

181,432.56
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