		NAME OF CITY								
		ATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES December 31, 2017					City of Bowdon			
	FUND	ALL FUNDS								
		Fund balance, January 1, 2017	Receipts	Transfers in	Transfers out	Disbursements	Fund balance December 31, 2017			
100	GENERAL FUND	64,406.78	30,523.99	6,221.22	-	35,374.10	65,777.89			
	SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS						-			
201	Municipal highway fund		-	-	-	-	-			
	City's share of special assessemnt	_	-	-	-	-	-			
	Special Assessment Deficiency		-	-	-	-	-			
		_	-	-	-	-	-			
		_	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
	TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	DEBT SERVICE FUNDS						-			
		27,642.53	-	6,221.22	-	-	33,863.75			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
			-	-	-	-				
	TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS	27,642.53	-	6,221.22	-	-	33,863.75			
	CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS						-			
	CDBG Grant	_	-	-	-	-	-			
	USDA	_	-	-	-	-	-			
		_	-	-	-	-	-			
	TOTAL CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS		_	_	-	-	-			

	NAME OF CITY								
STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEM December	City of Bowdon								
FUND	ALL FUNDS								
	Fund balance, January 1, 2017	Receipts	Transfers in	Transfers out	Disbursements	Fund balance December 31, 201			
ENTERPRISE FUNDS									
Water fund	78,581.71	87,535.95	-		84,326.74	81,790.9			
Sewer fund	-	-	-		-	_			
Garbage fund	-	-	_	-	-	-			
	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	-	-	-	-	-	-			
TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUNDS	78,581.71	87,535.95	-	-	84,326.74	81,790.			
TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS									
Park District	-	-	-	-	-				
	-	-	_		_				
	-	-	-						
						-			
TOTAL TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS	-	-	-	-	-	-			
TOTAL - ALL FUNDS	170,631.02	118,059.94	12,442.44	_	119,700.84	181,432.			